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Empower

omnichannel
experiences with
PAYARC products

Why opt for PAYARC's
omnichannel equipment?

Lm) Smooth In-Store Transactions
Experience effortless transactions with integrated POS
devices, including countertop Bluetooth options,
providing a frictionless in-store payment experience.

<20 Unified Omnichannel Experience
From website transactions to in-store purchases, our
equipment connects seamlessly to the PAYARC Gateway,
providing a unified experience for both you and your
customers.

Ejj E-commerce Empowerment
Expand your online presence with a powerful e-commerce
platform integrated into PAYARC's comprehensive ecosystem.

1ll] Scalable Efficiency
As your business grows, our adaptable equipment effortlessly
scales with you, ensuring consistent performance.

7| Step into the future of payment processing with PAYARC.

Embrace the true potential of omnichannel operations
and unlock unparalleled efficiency. Elevate your business
with PAYARC's cutting-edge equipment.

PAX A80

PAX A920
PAX A920 Pro
PAX SP20
PAX SP30
PAX S300
PAX A35
Dejavoo QD4
Dejavoo QD2
Dejavoo QD5 Pinpad
Dejavoo Z8
Dejavoo Z9

Dejavoo Z11

NMI BBPOS Chipper

iDynamo 5 (Gen Il)
AMP 8200
AMP Bridge

B250 Card Reader

(must use with SwipeSimple App)

$247.50
$374.00
$385.00

$98.12
$236.50
$253.00
$330.00
$314.60
$374.00
$289.30
$225.50
$380.60
$266.20
$115.49
$134.74
$369.60
$784.00

$109.00
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The PAYARC

advantage

Discover the power of
seamless payment processing

Our Services

Omnichannel Tailored Payment Solutions

Empowering businesses and technology partners
to design solutions tailored to meet consumers
where they are ready to buy is at the core of what
we do. With sales engineering and solutioning, our
proprietary omnichannel technology takes this
commitment a step further:

1. Turnkey Out of the Box

Maximize efficiency with our ready-to-go
solutions, minimizing setup time.

2. Mix & Match for Best of Both Worlds

Tailor your solution for the best of both
worlds - customization without compromise.

3. Library of APIs

Dive into a rich API library for customized and
enhanced solutions.

payarc
Analytics

Merchant and Partner Support

Financial technology company with a
comprehensive suite and a passion for quality
customer (sales partner & merchant) experiences.

White-Glove Service

24-hour industry leading support, ensure all
your questions are answered and your wait
time is less than 10 seconds.

Wholesale Processing

Direct, cost-effective, transparently priced
solutions with in-house underwriting and risk
management, ensuring secure transactions.

POS Products and CURV Integration

Streamline operations with our advanced
Point-of-Sale products, seamlessly integrated
with CURV for added convenience.

Our Commitment

At PAYARC, your success is our priority. We're dedicated to providing not just services, but

tailored solutions that empower your growth. With a team of experts, industry-leading

technology, and a commitment to excellence, we're redefining payment processing.

PAYARC Solutions

www.payarc.com | sales@payarc.com




