payarc

Empower omnichannel experiences with **PAYARC** products



Why opt for PAYARC's omnichannel equipment?



Smooth In-Store Transactions

Experience effortless transactions with integrated POS devices, including countertop Bluetooth options, providing a frictionless in-store payment experience.



Unified Omnichannel Experience

From website transactions to in-store purchases, our equipment connects seamlessly to the PAYARC Gateway, providing a unified experience for both you and your customers.

E-commerce Empowerment

Expand your online presence with a powerful e-commerce platform integrated into PAYARC's comprehensive ecosystem.

Scalable Efficiency

As your business grows, our adaptable equipment effortlessly scales with you, ensuring consistent performance.

Step into the future of payment processing with PAYARC Embrace the true potential of omnichannel operations and unlock unparalleled efficiency. Elevate your business with PAYARC's cutting-edge equipment.

	PAX \$300	\$253.00
	PAX A35	\$330.00
	Dejavoo QD4	\$314.60
	Dejavoo QD2	\$374.00
	Dejavoo QD5 Pinpad	\$289.30
	Dejavoo Z8	\$225.50
	Dejavoo Z9	\$380.60
	Dejavoo Z11	\$266.20
	NMI BBPOS Chipper	\$115.49
, 	iDynamo 5 (Gen II)	\$134.74
	AMP 8200	\$369.60
С.	AMP Bridge	\$784.00
S	B250 Card Reader (must use with SwipeSimple App)	\$109.00

EQUIPMENT

PAX A80

PAX A920

PAX SP20

PAX SP30

PAX A920 Pro

PRICE

\$247.50

\$374.00

\$385.00

\$98.12

\$236.50

payarc



Discover the power of seamless payment processing

Our Services



Omnichannel Tailored Payment Solutions

Empowering businesses and technology partners to design solutions tailored to meet consumers where they are ready to buy is at the core of what we do. With sales engineering and solutioning, our proprietary omnichannel technology takes this commitment a step further:

1. Turnkey Out of the Box

Maximize efficiency with our ready-to-go solutions, minimizing setup time.

2. Mix & Match for Best of Both Worlds

Tailor your solution for the best of both worlds - customization without compromise.

3. Library of APIs

Dive into a rich API library for customized and enhanced solutions.

payarc	Jame Dae 👻 😕
thome	Analytics
24. Oustomers	ACH Credit Covid
 Subscriptions My Digital Walket 	W AW TY ATA OTO ALL
API	Apr 21, 2021 → Apr 29, 2021
Transactions	Total Safes Total Ref.nuls Net Data Met Data 694.39 694.39 594.39 15
Vae Decosit Postercard deposit	Here the balance of t
Artex deposit O Elscovery deposit Pin Debit deposit O Ell' Ceposit	Refueld % Total Dispute Objects % Total Dispute Dispute Solution % 0% 0 0% 0% 0% 0%
fransaction Volume	
Veo Deposit Hostercord deposit Hostercord deposit	
Arnex deposit Discovery deposit Fin behir deposit Bitt deposit	
Total deposit	

цЦ,

Merchant and Partner Support

Financial technology company with a comprehensive suite and a passion for quality customer (sales partner & merchant) experiences.

飼 🛛 Whi^r

White-Glove Service

24-hour industry leading support, ensure all your questions are answered and your wait time is less than 10 seconds.

Wholesale Processing

Direct, cost-effective, transparently priced solutions with in-house underwriting and risk management, ensuring secure transactions.

POS Products and CURV Integration

Streamline operations with our advanced Point-of-Sale products, seamlessly integrated with CURV for added convenience.

Our Commitment

At PAYARC, your success is our priority. We're dedicated to providing not just services, but tailored solutions that empower your growth. With a team of experts, industry-leading technology, and a commitment to excellence, we're redefining payment processing.

PAYARC Solutions